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WERSJA 4

# KLUB NAZWA BASE CHROME 
BLUE

STARRY 
SKY /70 /25 /10 1OF1

045 POG KACPER ŁUKASIAK

046 POG A. PRZYBOREK

047 POG F. ULVESTAD

048 POG E. KOULOURIS

049 LPO BARTOSZ MROZEK

050 LPO ELIAS ANDERSSON

051 LPO ALEX DOUGLAS

052 LPO ANTONIO MILIĆ

053 LPO JOEL PEREIRA

054 LPO ADRIEL BA LOUA

055 LPO DINO HOTIĆ

056 LPO ANTONI KOZUBAL

057 LPO R. MURAWSKI

058 LPO AFONSO SOUSA

059 LPO MIKAEL ISHAK

060 LPO FILIP SZYMCZAK

061 GOR MICHAŁ SZROMNIK

062 GOR RAFAŁ JANICKI

063 GOR ERIK JANŽA

064 GOR JOSEMA

065 GOR MANUEL SÁNCHEZ

066 GOR DOMINIK SZALA

067 GOR LUKÁŠ AMBROS

068 GOR F. NASCIMENTO

069 GOR LUKAS PODOLSKI

070 GOR DAMIAN RASAK

071 GOR A. BUKSA

072 GOR LUKA ZAHOVIĆ

073 RCZ K. TRELOWSKI

074 RCZ ERICK OTIENO

075 RCZ B. RACOVIȚAN

076 RCZ S. SVARNAS

077 RCZ FRAN TUDOR

078 RCZ G. BERGGREN

079 RCZ DAWID DRACHAL

080 RCZ V. KOCHERGIN

081 RCZ J. CARLOS SILVA

082 RCZ ADRIANO

083 RCZ ANTE CRNAC

084 RCZ PATRYK MAKUCH

085 ZAG JASMIN BURIĆ

086 ZAG BARTOSZ KOPACZ

087 ZAG A. ŁAWNICZAK

088 ZAG LUÍS MATA

# KLUB NAZWA BASE CHROME 
BLUE

STARRY 
SKY /70 /25 /10 1OF1

001 JAG S. ABRAMOWICZ

002 JAG ADRIAN DIEGUEZ

003 JAG JETMIR HALITI

004 JAG MICHAL SÁČEK

005 JAG M. SKRZYPCZAK

006 JAG J. KUBICKI

007 JAG D. MARCZUK

008 JAG R. FILIPE NENÉ

009 JAG T. ROMANCZUK

010 JAG L. DIABY-FADIGA

011 JAG JESÚS IMAZ 

012 JAG AFIMICO PULULU

013 ŚLĄ R. LESZCZYŃSKI

014 ŚLĄ T. GUERCIO

015 ŚLĄ YEGOR MATSENKO

016 ŚLĄ ALEKS PETKOV

017 ŚLĄ SIMEON PETROV

018 ŚLĄ SERAFIN SZOTA

019 ŚLĄ BURAK İNCE

020 ŚLĄ M. NAHUEL LEIVA

021 ŚLĄ PETER POKORNÝ

022 ŚLĄ P. SAMIEC-TALAR

023 ŚLĄ PETR SCHWARZ

024 ŚLĄ S. MUSIOLIK

025 LEG KACPER TOBIASZ

026 LEG R. AUGUSTYNIAK

027 LEG STEVE KAPUADI

028 LEG RADOVAN PANKOV

029 LEG JAN ZIÓŁKOWSKI

030 LEG B. KAPUSTKA

031 LEG LUQUINHAS

032 LEG RYOYA MORISHITA

033 LEG PAWEŁ WSZOŁEK

034 LEG MARC GUAL

035 LEG BLAŽ KRAMER

036 LEG TOMÁŠ PEKHART

037 POG V. COJOCARU

038 POG L. KOUTRIS

039 POG MARIUSZ MALEC

040 POG LINUS WAHLQVIST

041 POG BENEDIKT ZECH

042 POG A. GORGON

043 POG KAMIL GROSICKI

044 POG RAFAŁ KURZAWA

BASE SET 35 
PT
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# KLUB NAZWA BASE CHROME 
BLUE

STARRY 
SKY /70 /25 /10 1OF1

153 CRA FILIP RÓZGA

154 CRA P. SOKOŁOWSKI

155 CRA B. KÄLLMAN

156 CRA MICK VAN BUREN

157 KOR X. DZIEKOŃSKI

158 KOR P. MALARCZYK

159 KOR K. MATUSZEWSKI

160 KOR MARCEL PIĘCZEK

161 KOR MIŁOSZ TROJAK

162 KOR HUBERT ZWOŹNY

163 KOR M. FORNALCZYK

164 KOR YOAV HOFMEISTER

165 KOR S. NAGAMATSU

166 KOR MARTIN REMACLE

167 KOR ADRIAN DALMAU

168 KOR E. SHIKAVKA

169 RAD MACIEJ KIKOLSKI

170 RAD M. CICHOCKI

171 RAD JAN GRZESIK

172 RAD ZIE OUATTARA

173 RAD RAPHAEL ROSSI

174 RAD ROBERTO ALVES

175 RAD LEÂNDRO

176 RAD LUIZÃO

177 RAD PEGLOW

178 RAD VAGNER

179 RAD RAFAŁ WOLSKI

180 RAD LEONARDO ROCHA

181 LGD B. SARNAVSKYI

182 LGD ANDREI CHINDRIS

183 LGD CONRADO HOLZ

184 LGD ELIAS OLSSON

185 LGD LOUIS D'ARRIGO 

186 LGD RIFET KAPIĆ

187 LGD MAKSYM KHLAN

188 LGD CAMILO MENA

189 LGD T. NEUGEBAUER

190 LGD DOMINIK PIŁA

191 LGD IVAN ZHELIZKO

192 LGD K. SEZONIENKO

193 GKS DAWID KUDŁA

194 GKS A. JĘDRYCH *  

195 GKS LUKAS KLEMENZ

196 GKS A. KOMOR

197 GKS G. ROGALA

198 GKS M. WASIELEWSKI

199 GKS B. BARANOWICZ

200 GKS ADRIAN BŁĄD

201 GKS BORJA GALAN

202 GKS MATEUSZ MARZEC

203 GKS OSKAR REPKA

204 GKS S. BERGIER

205 MOT IVAN BRKIĆ

206 MOT FILIP LUBERECKI

207 MOT SEBASTIAN RUDOL

208 MOT FILIP WOJCIK

209 MOT PIOTR CEGLARZ

210 MOT MARCEL GĄSIOR

211 MOT MICHAŁ KRÓL

212 MOT RAFAŁ KRÓL

213 MOT K. KUBICA

214 MOT MATHIEU SCALET

215 MOT BARTOSZ WOLSKI

216 MOT SAMUEL MRÁZ

# KLUB NAZWA BASE CHROME 
BLUE

STARRY 
SKY /70 /25 /10 1OF1

089 ZAG MICHAŁ NALEPA

090 ZAG D. DĄBROWSKI

091 ZAG T. MAKOWSKI

092 ZAG MAREK MRÓZ

093 ZAG TOMASZ PIEŃKO

094 ZAG M. WDOWIAK

095 ZAG D. KURMINOWSKI

096 ZAG VÁCLAV SEJK

097 WID RAFAŁ GIKIEWICZ

098 WID JUAN IBIZA

099 WID S. KOZLOVSKÝ

100 WID M. KRAJEWSKI

101 WID MATEUSZ ŻYRO

102 WID FRAN ÁLVAREZ

103 WID KAMIL CYBULSKI

104 WID M. HANOUSEK

105 WID ANTONI KLIMEK

106 WID B. PAWŁOWSKI

107 WID JAKUB SYPEK

108 WID IMAD RONDIĆ

109 PIA FRANTIŠEK PLACH

110 PIA J. CZERWIŃSKI

111 PIA TOMÁŠ HUK

112 PIA ARIEL MOSÓR

113 PIA A. PYRKA

114 PIA MICHAEL AMEYAW

115 PIA MICHAŁ CHRAPEK

116 PIA PATRYK DZICZEK

117 PIA JORGE FELIX

118 PIA G. TOMASIEWICZ

119 PIA G. KIREJCZYK

120 PIA F. PIASECKI

121 STM M. KOCHALSKI

122 STM BERT ESSELINK

123 STM K. GETINGER

124 STM MATEUSZ MATRAS

125 STM MARVIN SENGER

126 STM MACIEJ DOMAŃSKI

127 STM M. GUILLAUMIER

128 STM KOKI HINOKIO

129 STM ALVIS JAUNZEMS

130 STM PIOTR WLAZŁO

131 STM K. WOŁKOWICZ

132 STM ILYA SHKURIN

133 PUN KEWIN KOMAR

134 PUN D. ABRAMOWICZ

135 PUN ARTUR CRĂCIUN

136 PUN I.-C. REVENCO

137 PUN MICHAL SIPĽAK

138 PUN KONRAD STĘPIEŃ

139 PUN D. SZYMONOWICZ

140 PUN ROMAN YAKUBA

141 PUN M. CHOLEWIAK

142 PUN MATEUSZ RADECKI

143 PUN JAKUB SERAFIN

144 PUN MICHAL WALSKI

145 CRA HENRICH RAVAS

146 CRA VIRGIL GHIȚĂ

147 CRA KAMIL GLIK

148 CRA OTAR KAKABADZE

149 CRA DAVID OLAFSSON

150 CRA JANI ATANASOV

151 CRA KAROL KNAP

152 CRA MICHAŁ RAKOCZY
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# KLUB NAZWA BASE

CH-055 PIA KOSZULKA DOMOWA

CH-056 PIA LOGO

CH-057 PIA KOSZULKA WYJAZDOWA

CH-058 PIA JAKUB CZERWIŃSKI

CH-059 PIA KIBICE

CH-060 PIA ALEKSANDAR VUKOVIĆ

CH-061 STM KOSZULKA DOMOWA

CH-062 STM LOGO

CH-063 STM KOSZULKA WYJAZDOWA

CH-064 STM KRYSTIAN GETINGER

CH-065 STM KIBICE

CH-066 STM KAMIL KIEREŚ

CH-067 PUN KOSZULKA DOMOWA

CH-068 PUN LOGO

CH-069 PUN KOSZULKA WYJAZDOWA

CH-070 PUN JAKUB SERAFIN

CH-071 PUN KIBICE

CH-072 PUN TOMASZ TUŁACZ

CH-073 CRA KOSZULKA DOMOWA

CH-074 CRA LOGO

CH-075 CRA KOSZULKA WYJAZDOWA

CH-076 CRA OTAR KAKABADZE

CH-077 CRA KIBICE

CH-078 CRA DAWID KROCZEK

CH-079 KOR KOSZULKA DOMOWA

CH-080 KOR LOGO

CH-081 KOR KOSZULKA WYJAZDOWA

CH-082 KOR PIOTR MALARCZYK

CH-083 KOR KIBICE

CH-084 KOR JACEK ZIELIŃSKI

CH-085 RAD KOSZULKA DOMOWA

CH-086 RAD LOGO

CH-087 RAD KOSZULKA WYJAZDOWA

CH-088 RAD RAPHAEL ROSSI

CH-089 RAD KIBICE

CH-090 RAD BRUNO BALTAZAR

CH-091 LGD KOSZULKA DOMOWA

CH-092 LGD LOGO

CH-093 LGD KOSZULKA WYJAZDOWA

CH-094 LGD RIFET KAPIĆ

CH-095 LGD KIBICE

CH-096 LGD SZYMON GRABOWSKI

CH-097 GKS KOSZULKA DOMOWA

CH-098 GKS LOGO

CH-099 GKS KOSZULKA WYJAZDOWA

CH-100 GKS ARKADIUSZ JEDRYCH

CH-101 GKS KIBICE

CH-102 GKS RAFAŁ GÓRAK

CH-103 MOT KOSZULKA DOMOWA

CH-104 MOT LOGO

CH-105 MOT KOSZULKA WYJAZDOWA

CH-106 MOT PIOTR CEGLARZ

CH-107 MOT KIBICE

CH-108 MOT MATEUSZ STOLARSKI

# KLUB NAZWA BASE

CH-001 JAG KOSZULKA DOMOWA

CH-002 JAG LOGO

CH-003 JAG KOSZULKA WYJAZDOWA

CH-004 JAG TARAS ROMANCZUK (KAPITAN)

CH-005 JAG KIBICE

CH-006 JAG ADRIAN SIEMIENIEC (TRENER)

CH-007 ŚLĄ KOSZULKA DOMOWA

CH-008 ŚLĄ LOGO

CH-009 ŚLĄ KOSZULKA WYJAZDOWA

CH-010 ŚLĄ ALEKS PETKOV

CH-011 ŚLĄ KIBICE

CH-012 ŚLĄ JACEK MAGIERA

CH-013 LEG KOSZULKA DOMOWA

CH-014 LEG LOGO

CH-015 LEG KOSZULKA WYJAZDOWA

CH-016 LEG BARTOSZ KAPUSTKA

CH-017 LEG KIBICE

CH-018 LEG GONÇALO FEIO

CH-019 POG KOSZULKA DOMOWA

CH-020 POG LOGO

CH-021 POG KOSZULKA WYJAZDOWA

CH-022 POG KAMIL GROSICKI

CH-023 POG KIBICE

CH-024 POG ROBERT KOLENDOWICZ

CH-025 LPO KOSZULKA DOMOWA

CH-026 LPO LOGO

CH-027 LPO KOSZULKA WYJAZDOWA

CH-028 LPO MIKAEL ISHAK

CH-029 LPO KIBICE

CH-030 LPO NIELS FREDERIKSEN

CH-031 GOR KOSZULKA DOMOWA

CH-032 GOR LOGO

CH-033 GOR KOSZULKA WYJAZDOWA

CH-034 GOR ERIK JANŽA

CH-035 GOR KIBICE

CH-036 GOR JAN URBAN

CH-037 RCZ KOSZULKA DOMOWA

CH-038 RCZ LOGO

CH-039 RCZ KOSZULKA WYJAZDOWA

CH-040 RCZ FRAN TUDOR

CH-041 RCZ KIBICE

CH-042 RCZ MAREK PAPSZUN

CH-043 ZAG KOSZULKA DOMOWA

CH-044 ZAG LOGO

CH-045 ZAG KOSZULKA WYJAZDOWA

CH-046 ZAG DAMIAN DĄBROWSKI

CH-047 ZAG KIBICE

CH-048 ZAG WALDEMAR FORNALIK

CH-049 WID KOSZULKA DOMOWA

CH-050 WID LOGO

CH-051 WID KOSZULKA WYJAZDOWA

CH-052 WID MAREK HANOUSEK

CH-053 WID KIBICE

CH-054 WID DANIEL MYŚLIWIEC

CLUBHOUSE 35 
PT
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# KLUB NAZWA BASE /50 AUTO /25 1OF1

NG-01 ŚLĄ YEGOR MATSENKO NGS-YM

NG-02 ŚLĄ PETER POKORNÝ NGS-PP

NG-03 ŚLĄ PIOTR SAMIEC-TALAR NGS-PT

NG-04 LEG JAN ZIÓŁKOWSKI NGS-JZ

NG-05 LPO ANTONI KOZUBAL NGS-AK

NG-06 GOR DOMINIK SZALA NGS-DS

NG-07 RCZ KACPER TRELOWSKI NGS-KT

NG-08 ZAG VÁCLAV SEJK NGS-VS

NG-09 PIA MICHAEL AMEYAW NGS-MA

NG-10 PUN ROMAN YAKUBA NGS-RY

NG-11 CRA KAROL KNAP NGS-KK

NG-12 CRA MICHAŁ RAKOCZY NGS-MR

NG-13 KOR KONRAD MATUSZEWSKI NGS-KM

NG-14 KOR MARCEL PIĘCZEK NGS-MP

NG-15 KOR YAOV HOFMEISTER NGS-YH

NG-16 RAD MACIEJ KIKOLSKI NGS-MK

NG-17 LGD MAKSYM KHLAN NGS-KH

NG-18 GKS BARTOSZ BARANOWICZ NGS-BB

NEXT GEN 35 
PT

# KLUB NAZWA BASE AUTO /45

PC-01 JAG TARAS ROMANCZUK PCS-TR

PC-02 ŚLĄ PETR SCHWARZ PCS-PS

PC-03 LEG TOMÁŠ PEKHART PCS-TP

PC-04 POG KAMIL GROSICKI PCS-KG

PC-05 LPO MIKAEL ISHAK PCS-MI

PC-06 GOR ERIK JANŽA PCS-EJ

PC-07 RCZ STRATOS SVARNAS PCS-SS

PC-08 ZAG JASMIN BURIĆ PCS-JB

PC-09 WID MAREK HANOUSEK PCS-MH

PC-10 PIA JAKUB CZERWIŃSKI PCS-JC

PC-11 STM KRYSTIAN GETINGER PCS-GE

PC-12 PUN KONRAD STĘPIEŃ PCS-KS

PC-13 CRA OTAR KAKABADZE PCS-OK

PC-14 KOR PIOTR MALARCZYK PCS-PM

PC-15 RAD LEÂNDRO PCS-LE

PC-16 LGD CONRADO HOLZ PCS-CH

PC-17 GKS ADRIAN BŁĄD PCS-AB

PC-18 MOT RAFAŁ KRÓL PCS-RK

PRIDE OF THE CITY 35 
PT

# KLUB NAZWA BASE /75 /25

EE-19 PIA PATRYK DZICZEK

EE-20 PIA GRZEGORZ TOMASIEWICZ

EE-21 STM KRYSTIAN GETINGER

EE-22 STM MACIEJ DOMAŃSKI

EE-23 PUN DAWID ABRAMOWICZ

EE-24 PUN ROMAN YAKUBA

EE-25 CRA DAVID OLAFSSON

EE-26 CRA BENJAMIN KÄLLMAN

EE-27 KOR MARCEL PIĘCZEK

EE-28 KOR MARTIN REMACLE

EE-29 RAD ROBERTO ALVES

EE-30 RAD LUIZÃO

EE-31 LGD DOMINIK PIŁA

EE-32 LGD IVAN ZHELIZKO

EE-33 GKS GRZEGORZ ROGALA

EE-34 GKS MARCIN WASIELEWSKI

EE-35 MOT SEBASTIAN RUDOL

EE-36 MOT BARTOSZ WOLSKI

# KLUB NAZWA BASE /75 /25

EE-01 JAG TARAS ROMANCZUK

EE-02 JAG JESÚS IMAZ

EE-03 ŚLĄ SERAFIN SZOTA

EE-04 ŚLĄ PETER POKORNÝ

EE-05 LEG RAFAŁ AUGUSTYNIAK

EE-06 LEG PAWEŁ WSZOŁEK

EE-07 POG LINUS WAHLQVIST

EE-08 POG FREDRIK ULVESTMD

EE-09 LPO ANTONIO MILIĆ

EE-10 LPO RADOSŁAW MURAWSKI

EE-11 GOR RAFAŁ JANICKI

EE-12 GOR DAMIAN RASAK

EE-13 RCZ STRATOS SVARNAS

EE-14 RCZ FRAN TUDOR

EE-15 ZAG LUÍS MATA

EE-16 ZAG DAMIAN DĄBROWSKI

EE-17 WID FRAN ÁLVAREZ

EE-18 WID MAREK HANOUSEK

EXCELLENT ENDURANCE 35 
PT

# KLUB NAZWA BASE /69 AUTO /49 1OF1

AH-19 PIA TOMÁŠ HUK AHS-TH

AH-20 PIA MICHAŁ CHRAPEK AHS-MC

AH-21 STM BERT ESSELINK AHS-BE

AH-22 STM ILYA SHKURIN AHS-IS

AH-23 PUN MATEUSZ RADECKI AHS-MR

AH-24 PUN MICHAL WALSKI AHS-WA

AH-25 CRA VIRGIL GHIȚĂ AHS-VG

AH-26 CRA MICK VAN BUREN AHS-MV

AH-27 KOR XAVIER DZIEKOŃSKI AHS-XD

AH-28 KOR MIŁOSZ TROJAK AHS-KL

AH-29 RAD MATEUSZ CICHOCKI AHS-CI

AH-30 RAD PEGLOW AHS-PE

AH-31 LGD LOUIS D'ARRIGO AHS-LD

AH-32 LGD RIFET KAPIĆ AHS-RK

AH-33 GKS BORJA GALAN AHS-BG

AH-34 GKS OSKAR REPKA AHS-OR

AH-35 MOT FILIP WÓJCIK AHS-FW

AH-36 MOT KRZYSZTOF KUBICA AHS-KK

# KLUB NAZWA BASE /69 AUTO /49 1OF1

AH-01 JAG MATEUSZ SKRZYPCZAK AHS-MS

AH-02 JAG JAROSŁAW KUBICKI AHS-JK

AH-03 ŚLĄ BURAK İNCE AHS-BI

AH-04 ŚLĄ SEBASTIAN MUSIOLIK AHS-SM

AH-05 LEG RAFAŁ AUGUSTYNIAK AHS-RA

AH-06 LEG RYOYA MORISHITA AHS-RM

AH-07 POG VALENTIN COJOCARU AHS-VC

AH-08 POG BENEDIKT ZECH AHS-BZ

AH-09 LPO AFONSO SOUSA AHS-AS

AH-10 LPO MIKAEL ISHAK AHS-MI

AH-11 GOR JOSEMA AHS-JO

AH-12 GOR LUKAS PODOLSKI AHS-LP

AH-13 RCZ BOLGDN RACOVIȚAN AHS-BR

AH-14 RCZ PATRYK MAKUCH AHS-PM

AH-15 ZAG TOMASZ MAKOWSKI AHS-TM

AH-16 ZAG MATEUSZ WDOWIAK AHS-MW

AH-17 WID JAKUB SYPEK AHS-JS

AH-18 WID KAMIL CYBULSKI AHS-KC

ACTION HEROES 35 
PT
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# KLUB NAZWA /95 AUTO /25

GJ-MA PIA MICHAEL AMEYAW GJS-MA

GJ-JF PIA JORGE FELIX GJS-JF

GJ-MM STM MATEUSZ MATRAS GJS-MM

GJ-KH STM KOKI HINOKIO GJS-KH

GJ-AC PUN ARTUR CRĂCIUN GJS-AC

GJ-RY PUN ROMAN YAKUBA GJS-RY

GJ-HR CRA HENRICH RAVAS GJS-HR

GJ-MR CRA MICHAŁ RAKOCZY GJS-MR

GJ-SN KOR SHUMA NAGAMATSU GJS-SN

GJ-ES KOR EVGENIY SHIKAVKA GJS-ES

GJ-RR RAD RAPHAEL ROSSI GJS-RR

GJ-RA RAD ROBERTO ALVES GJS-RA

GJ-TN LGD TOMASZ NEUGEBAUER GJS-TN

GJ-CM LGD CAMILO MENA GJS-CM

GJ-AJ GKS ARKADIUSZ JĘDRYCH GJS-AJ

GJ-SB GKS SEBASTIAN BERGIER GJS-SB

GJ-PC MOT PIOTR CEGLARZ GJS-PC

GJ-SM MOT SAMUEL MRÁZ GJS-SM

# KLUB NAZWA /95 AUTO /25

GJ-LD JAG LAMINE DIABY-FADIGA GJS-LD

GJ-AP JAG AFIMICO PULULU GJS-AP

GJ-RL ŚLĄ RAFAŁ LESZCZYŃSKI GJS-RL

GJ-PE ŚLĄ ALEKS PETKOV GJS-PE

GJ-KT LEG KACPER TOBIASZ GJS-KT

GJ-MG LEG MARC GUAL GJS-MG

GJ-LK POG LEONARDO KOUTRIS GJS-LK

GJ-AG POG ALEXANDER GORGON GJS-AG

GJ-BM LPO BARTOSZ MROZEK GJS-BM

GJ-JP LPO JOEL PEREIRA GJS-JP

GJ-MS GOR MANUEL SÁNCHEZ GJS-MS

GJ-FN GOR FILIPE NASCIMENTO GJS-FN

GJ-JS RAK JEAN CARLOS SILVA GJS-JS

GJ-DD RAK DAWID DRACHAL GJS-DD

GJ-BK ZAG BARTOSZ KOPACZ GJS-BK

GJ-DK ZAG DAWID KURMINOWSKI GJS-DK

GJ-FA WID FRAN ÁLVAREZ GJS-FA

GJ-IR WID IMAD RONDIĆ GJS-IR

GAME JERSEY 130 
PT

# KLUB NAZWA /17 AUTO /9

LL-MD STM MACIEJ DOMAŃSKI LLS-MD

LL-DA PUN DAWID ABRAMOWICZ LLS-DA

LL-BK CRA BENJAMIN KÄLLMAN LLS-BK

LL-AD KOR ADRIAN DALMAU LLS-AD

LL-LI RAD LUIZÃO LLS-LI

LL-KS LGD KACPER SEZONIENKO LLS-KS

LL-AB GKS ADRIAN BŁĄD LLS-AB

LL-SC MOT MATHIEU SCALET LLS-SC

# KLUB NAZWA /17 AUTO /9

LL-MS JAG MICHAL SÁČEK LLS-MS

LL-SS ŚLĄ SERAFIN SZOTA LLS-SS

LL-LU LEG LUQUINHAS LLS-LU

LL-EK POG EFTHYMIOS KOULOURIS LLS-EK

LL-DH LPO DINO HOTIĆ LLS-DH

LL-LP GOR LUKAS PODOLSKI LLS-LP

LL-FT RCZ FRAN TUDOR LLS-FT

LL-DD ZAG DAMIAN DĄBROWSKI LLS-DD

LL-AK WID ANTONI KLIMEK LLS-AK

LL-JC PIA JAKUB CZERWIŃSKI LLS-JC

LETTEROLOGY 180 
PT

# KLUB NAZWA /99

SL3-RN JAG RUI FILIPE NENÉ

SL3-MN ŚLĄ MATIAS NAHUEL LEIVA

SL3-LU LEG LUQUINHAS

SL3-EK POG EFTHYMIOS KOULOURIS

SL3-AB LPO ADRIEL BA LOUA

SL3-DR GOR DAMIAN RASAK

SL3-AD RCZ ADRIANO

SL3-TP ZAG TOMASZ PIEŃKO

SL3-AP PIA ARKADIUSZ PYRKA

SIGNATURE LEVEL 3 35 
PT

# KLUB NAZWA /139

SL2-AB GOR ALEKSANDER BUKSA

SL2-VK RCZ VLADYSLAV KOCHERGIN

SL2-MN ZAG MICHAŁ NALEPA

SL2-MZ WID MATEUSZ ŻYRO

SL2-AK WID ANTONI KLIMEK

SL2-AM PIA ARIEL MOSÓR

SL2-KG CRA KAMIL GLIK

SL2-PS CRA PATRYK SOKOŁOWSKI

SL2-VA RAD VAGNER

# KLUB NAZWA /139

SL2-AD JAG ADRIÁN DIÉGUEZ

SL2-JH JAG JETMIR HALITI

SL2-TG ŚLĄ TOMMASO GUERCIO

SL2-SS ŚLĄ SERAFIN SZOTA

SL2-SK LEG STEVE KAPUADI

SL2-BK LEG BARTOSZ KAPUNTKA

SL2-MM POG MARIUSZ MALPO

SL2-AP POG ADRIAN PRZYBOREK

SL2-DO LPO ALEX DOUGLAS

SIGNATURE LEVEL 2 35 
PT

# KLUB NAZWA /159

SL1-MF KOR MARIUSZ FORNALCZYK

SL1-KM KOR KONRAD MATUSZEWSKI

SL1-LR RAD LEONARDO ROCHA

SL1-DP LGD DOMINIK PIŁA

SL1-IZ LGD IVAN ZHELIZKO

SL1-DK GKS DAWID KUDŁA

SL1-LK GKS LUKAS KLEMENZ

SL1-MK MOT MICHAŁ KRÓL

SL1-BW MOT BARTOSZ WOLSKI

# KLUB NAZWA /159

SL1-AL ZAG ALEKS ŁAWNICZAK

SL1-MM ZAG MAREK MRÓZ

SL1-RG WID RAFAŁ GIKIEWICZ

SL1-FP PIA FABIAN PIASECKI

SL1-AJ STM ALVIS JAUNZEMS

SL1-PW STM PIOTR WLAZŁO

SL1-KK PUN KEWIN KOMAR

SL1-JS PUN JAKUB SERAFIN

SL1-FR CRA FILIP RÓZGA

# KLUB NAZWA /159

SL1-SA JAG SŁAWOMIR ABRAMOWICZ

SL1-SP ŚLĄ SIMEON PETROV

SL1-RP LEG RADOVAN PANKOV

SL1-KL POG KACPER ŁUKASIAK

SL1-AM LPO ANTONIO MILIĆ

SL1-EA LPO ELIAS ANDERSSON

SL1-MS GOR MICHAŁ SZROMNIK

SL1-LZ GOR LUKA ZAHOVIĆ

SL1-GB RCZ GUSTMV BERGGREN

SIGNATURE LEVEL 1 35 
PT
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UM-LD JAG LAMINE DIABY-FADIGA

LETTER  LOGO BRAND LEAGUE TAG A TAG B TAG C

UM-AP JAG AFIMICO PULULU

LETTER  LOGO BRAND LEAGUE TAG A TAG B TAG C

UM-RL ŚLĄ RAFAŁ LESZCZYŃSKI

LETTER  LOGO BRAND LEAGUE TAG A TAG B TAG C

UM-PE ŚLĄ ALEKS PETKOV

LETTER  LOGO BRAND LEAGUE TAG A TAG B TAG C

UM-KT LEG KACPER TOBIASZ

LETTER  LOGO BRAND LEAGUE TAG A TAG B

UM-MG LEG MARC GUAL

LETTER  LOGO BRAND LEAGUE TAG A TAG B

UM-LK POG LEONARDO KOUTRIS

LETTER  LOGO BRAND LEAGUE TAG A TAG B TAG C

UM-AG POG ALEXANDER GORGON

LETTER  LOGO BRAND LEAGUE TAG A TAG B TAG C

UM-BM LPO BARTOSZ MROZEK

LETTER  LOGO BRAND LEAGUE TAG A TAG B

UM-JP LPO JOEL PEREIRA

LETTER  LOGO BRAND LEAGUE TAG A TAG B TAG C

UM-MS GOR MANUEL SÁNCHEZ

LETTER  LOGO BRAND LEAGUE TAG A TAG B TAG C

UM-FN GOR FILIPE NASCIMENTO

LETTER  LOGO BRAND LEAGUE TAG A TAG B TAG C

UNIQUE MARK 180 
PT
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UM-JS RCZ JEAN CARLOS SILVA

LETTER  LOGO BRAND LEAGUE TAG A TAG B

UM-DD RCZ DAWID DRACHAL

LETTER  LOGO BRAND LEAGUE TAG A TAG B

UM-BK ZAG BARTOSZ KOPACZ

LETTER  LOGO BRAND LEAGUE TAG A TAG B TAG C

UM-DK ZAG DAWID KURMINOWSKI

LETTER  LOGO BRAND LEAGUE TAG A TAG B TAG C

UM-FA WID FRAN ÁLVAREZ

LETTER  LOGO BRAND LEAGUE TAG A TAG B TAG C TAG D

UM-IR WID IMAD RONDIĆ

LETTER  LOGO BRAND LEAGUE TAG A TAG B TAG C TAG D

UM-MA PIA MICHAEL AMEYAW

LETTER  LOGO BRAND LEAGUE TAG A TAG B TAG C

UM-JF PIA JORGE FELIX

LETTER  LOGO BRAND LEAGUE TAG A TAG B TAG C

UM-MM STM MATEUSZ MATRAS

LETTER  LOGO BRAND LEAGUE TAG A TAG B TAG C

UM-KH STM KOKI HINOKIO

LETTER  LOGO BRAND LEAGUE TAG A TAG B TAG C

UM-AC PUN ARTUR CRĂCIUN

LETTER  LOGO BRAND LEAGUE TAG A

UM-RY PUN ROMAN YAKUBA

LETTER  LOGO BRAND LEAGUE TAG A
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UM-HR CRA HENRICH RAVAS

LETTER  LOGO BRAND LEAGUE TAG A TAG B

UM-MR CRA MICHAŁ RAKOCZY

LETTER  LOGO BRAND LEAGUE TAG A TAG B

UM-SN KOR SHUMA NAGAMATSU

LETTER  LOGO BRAND LEAGUE TAG A TAG B TAG C TAG D

UM-ES KOR EVGENIY SHIKAVKA

LETTER  LOGO BRAND LEAGUE TAG A TAG B TAG C TAG D

UM-RR RAD RAPHAEL ROSSI

LETTER  LOGO BRAND LEAGUE TAG A TAG B TAG C

UM-RA RAD ROBERTO ALVES

LETTER  LOGO BRAND LEAGUE TAG A TAG B TAG C

UM-TN LGD TOMASZ NEUGEBAUER

LETTER  LOGO BRAND LEAGUE TAG A TAG B CITY

UM-CM LGD CAMILO MENA

LETTER  LOGO BRAND LEAGUE TAG A TAG B CITY

UM-AJ GKS ARKADIUSZ JĘDRYCH

LETTER  LOGO BRAND LEAGUE TAG A TAG B

UM-SB GKS SEBASTIAN BERGIER

LETTER  LOGO BRAND LEAGUE TAG A TAG B

UM-PC MOT PIOTR CEGLARZ

LETTER  LOGO BRAND LEAGUE TAG A TAG B TAG C

UM-SM MOT SAMUEL MRÁZ

LETTER  LOGO BRAND LEAGUE TAG B TAG C
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